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Mississauga, Brampton, Oakyville, Burlington & Milton
Effective April 01, 2024

- TARIFFS 2024
Fax: 905-761-7210

Airmight;(Services
i : Tel: 416-445-1999 Tel: 905-761-2001

Fleet of 100 Cars, uniformed Chauffers, free wake up calls. For reservations Call
Old School Rd.
A N
» ? %
G, Mayfield Rd.
’77,% o
5050 A 2 o & 8
TP - S g
5% s B ° i o
53. 8 3 \)) § . o
ldf’ro S 8 — Bovaird Dr. s
m 7 B o B
@ I~ 2 2 &
3D
BE ) Ny 6 iy
% C e Queen St. o
7 3 % &
P Steeles Ave < 2
’ / /
3 > A 4
=4 & 63‘ T ,é.u Derry Rd.
I o~ 3 z <
o I} D 5
> g g 5 s |5 thu,
= B 3 by > [§ P %,
E) = ] 6“2 2 9
U = (%]
a 3 z et 0
N g B P 3
%
s Eglintn Aves FUEL SURCHARGE INCLUDED
1st Sig g
<oad (33 B th * Stops on Route = $10.00 for 10 min or less
Burnamthorpe Rd. = urnajnthorp¢ Rd. u)d) 79) * Private Hangers = $15.00
% YCP s % 70 : VAN/SUV _Request =$10.00
) = Two Terminal Drop off = $10.00
z o < ® g & H undas St. > * Pets = $8.00
2o |8 s 1 = = ] 0 * Waiting Time = $40.00 / HR
v S - =3 D - o * i
2 I3 oe?) > 2 > O P S |5 b2 2 First 10 min free
= S [0 |2 )7 E- =X = 6\:) 92 & 2 % ¢ * Hourly Rate = $55.00 / HR
® 2 Z 2 ¥ * Hwy 407 Tolls are not included.
@ 2 o) If Passenger requests use of Hwy 407, the
& 2 g applicable toll will be added to the tariff.
x 3
s I
- g Minimum charge to Pearson Airport is $25
Kulwant Dhillon (President)






